
單位:新台幣千元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收去年同期累計 增減比例

1 30,007          28,088         6.83% 30,007              28,088            6.83%

2 23,672          14,891         58.97% 53,679              42,978            24.90%

3 37,169          32,381         14.79% 90,848              75,359            20.55%

4 39,382          42,719         -7.81% 130,230            118,079           10.29%

5 44,147          31,763         38.99% 174,377            149,841           16.37%

6 38,771          30,379         27.63% 213,149            180,220           18.27%

7 43,389          35,981         20.59% 256,538            216,201           18.66%

8 37,506          37,380         0.34% 294,044            253,580           15.96%

9 48,809          42,419         15.06% 342,853            296,000           15.83%

10 41,008          38,558         6.35% 383,861            334,558           14.74%

11 47,064          39,979         17.72% 430,925            374,537           15.06%

12 43,649          35,041         24.57% 474,573            409,579           15.87%
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